Budjetti 2024

Tulot varsinainen
Jasenmaksut

Tulot varainhankinta
Talvi/Kesapaivat

Open Show

Erikoisnayttely

Kennelliiton toimintamaararaha
JTK tulot

Yhteensa

Menot varsinainen
Jasenmaksut
Postitus
Hallinto
Lehden taitto
Lehden paino
Kokouskulut
Kotisivut
Pankki
Kirjanpito
Tilintarkastus
JTK budjetti
Palkintokulut
Vakuutus

Menot varainhankinta
Talvi/Kesapaivat
Openshow
Erikoisnayttely

Yhteensa

Vuosi arvioitu kokonaisuudessaan

3000

50
200
2000
100
100

5450 €

500
200
700
1000
2100
100
400
300
200
50
1000
100
100

500
200
2500
9950 €

-4 500 €

3000 €

2450 €

6750 €

3200 €



